
Arrangør B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

Stevne nr. 1 2 3 3
Dato 18.-19 oktober 2014 29.-30 november 2014 30 jan. / 01 feb. 2014

Ant.deltagere 229 208 437

Teknisk delegert Karl Børre Reite Anders Hovden Don Alexander

Overdommer Torstein Rønningen Anders Hovden Tor Bakke

Ass. overdommer Erik Bergerseter Dag Andre Vørner Anders Hovden

NR. Herrer FH. Stående B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Berecki Zsolt, Volda og Ørsta BTK 8 8 16

2 Mortensen Stig, Laksevåg BTK 4 4 8

3 Jacobsen Pablo, Fornebu BTK 6 6

3 Salomonsen Steffen, Stord BTK 6 6

5 Titlestad Brage Æsøy, Laksevåg BTK 4 4

5 Johansen Fredrik N, Borgen IL 4 4

7 Skorpen Kåre, Bergen HIL 2 2

7 Stuve Nils Arne, Stord BTK 2 2

NR. Herrer senior B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Rønneberg Espen, Laksevåg BTK 6 8 14

2 Móricz Máté, Volda og Ørsta BTK 4 6 10

3 Brodd Viktor, Volda og Ørsta BTK 8 8

4 Pietkiewicz Maciej, Molde BTK 4 2 6

5 Peng Sun, Fokus BTK 4 4

5 Galvez Pere Navarro, Utenlandsk spiller 4 4

7 Rønneberg Lars, Laksevåg BTK 2 2 4

8 Bogdan Roman, IL Hjelset Fram 2 1 3

9 Lindholm Eskil, Fokus BTK 2 2

9 Grzeslak Zbigniew, Utenlandsk spiller 2 2

9 Sheng Han, Fokus BTK 2 2

9 Jørgensen Eskild, B-72 2 2

13 Hansen Jon-Martin Soo, Sarpsborg BTK 1 1 2

13 Meringdal Fredrik, IL Hjelset Fram 1 1 2

15 Buza Lukasz, Utenlandsk spiller 1 1

15 Adewale Tijani Yusuff, Utenlandsk spiller 1 1

15 Andreev Javor, Utenlandsk spiller 1 1

15 Witkowski Antek, Utenlandsk spiller 1 1

15 Pedersen Anders, KvikNæstved 1 1

15 Thorfinnsson Bendik Brekke, Fokus BTK 1 1

15 Berg Magnus, Eiker BTK 1 1

15 Berner Sondre Grindheim, B-72 1 1

15 Horvath Ferenc, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

15 Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72 1 1

15 Røste Martin L., Eiker BTK 1 1

NR. Damer Elite B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Aasebø Anna Grutle, Fokus BTK 8 4 12

1 Nilsen Nora Bagner, B-72 4 8 12

3 Gjelle Maja H., B-72 2 6 8

4 Doval Ilka, Eiker BTK 6 6

5 Hartveit Marie Liland, Sportsklubben Heros 1 4 5

6 Carlsen Rebekka, B-72 4 4

7 Horgen Maria Linea, B-72 2 2 4

7 Horgen Sarah, B-72 2 2 4

9 Staberg Sara, Harestua IL 2 1 3

9 Eng Kristin, Fokus BTK 1 2 3

11 Vo Nini Do, B-72 2 2

12 Lia Greta, Notodden BTK 1 1 2

13 Høimyr Ida, Notodden BTK 1 1

13 Hundven Gina, Laksevåg BTK 1 1

13 Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

NR. Herrer E. junior B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Thorfinnsson Bendik Brekke, Fokus BTK 2 8 10

2 Rønneberg Lars, Laksevåg BTK 8 8

3 Hansen Jon-Martin Soo, Sarpsborg BTK 4 4 8

4 Hoel Mats, Fokus BTK 1 6 7
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5 Meringdal Fredrik, IL Hjelset Fram 6 6

6 Berner Sondre Grindheim, B-72 1 4 5

7 Meinseth Mats, Eiker BTK 4 4

8 Horvli Even Nikolai, Molde BTK 1 2 3

8 Hartveit Sveinung Liland, Sportsklubben Heros 1 2 3

10 Berg Magnus, Eiker BTK 2 2

10 Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72 2 2

10 Kvanvig Jakob, Fokus BTK 2 2

10 Flåøien Jonas, Skien BTK 2 2

10 Sporsheim Andreas, Molde BTK 2 2

15 Gudmundsen Mikkel, B-72 1 1 2

15 Johansen Stian Tønsberg, Fokus BTK 1 1 2

17 Karlson Knut Are, Molde BTK 1 1

17 Dagslot Andreas, Bodø BTK 1 1

17 Brennhagen Anders, B-72 1 1

17 Vetvik Finn, Lia IL 1 1

17 Grini Hågen Viken, Fokus BTK 1 1

17 Brandtzæg Edvard Stokke, Fokus BTK 1 1

17 Haukedalen Anders, Skien BTK 1 1

17 Langsholdt Benjamin, Sarpsborg BTK 1 1

NR. Damer E. junior B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Jørgensen Frøydis, B-72 4 8 12

2 Gjelle Maja H., B-72 8 8

3 Vo Nini Do, B-72 2 6 8

4 Horgen Sarah, B-72 6 6

5 Hartveit Marie Liland, Sportsklubben Heros 4 2 6

5 Kalvatn Anne Sophie, B-72 2 4 6

5 Høimyr Ida, Notodden BTK 2 4 6

8 Lia Greta, Notodden BTK 1 2 3

9 Horgen Maria Linea, B-72 2 2

9 Lia Ingeborg, Notodden BTK 2 2

9 Nordhelle Kristin, B-72 2 2

12 Flaglien Silje, Fokus BTK 1 1

12 Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

12 Driveklepp Mina Molnes, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

12 Lange Lisa Marie, Harestua IL 1 1

NR. Herrer junior B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72 8 4 12

2 Meringdal Fredrik, IL Hjelset Fram 8 8

3 Låte Thomas, Stord BTK 6 2 8

3 Sporsheim Andreas, Molde BTK 2 6 8

5 Hoel Mats, Fokus BTK 4 2 6

5 Hansen Jon-Martin Soo, Sarpsborg BTK 2 4 6

7 Doval Ilka, Eiker BTK 4 4

8 Thorfinnsson Bendik Brekke, Fokus BTK 2 1 3

9 Kvanvig Jakob, Fokus BTK 2 2

9 Synstad Ole Tobias, Lia IL 2 2

9 Brandtzæg Edvard Stokke, Fokus BTK 2 2

12 Fransson Christian Klerck, Fokus BTK 1 1 2

12 Grini Hågen Viken, Fokus BTK 1 1 2

14 Vetvik Finn, Lia IL 1 1

14 Fransson Alexander Klerck, Fokus BTK 1 1

14 Egenberg Gard, Sportsklubben Heros 1 1

14 Pedersen Ole Jørgen, Notodden BTK 1 1

14 Sørheim Sigurd Tjalveson, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

14 Holum Sander, B-72 1 1

14 Edvardsen Lars, Eiker BTK 1 1

14 Lindstad Marius, B-72 1 1

14 Øby Oscar, Sarpsborg BTK 1 1

14 Dagsloth Andreas, Bodø BTK 1 1

14 Gudmundsen Mikkel, B-72 1 1

NR. Damer junior B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Eng Kristin, Fokus BTK 2 8 10

2 Gjelle Maja H., B-72 8 8

3 Høimyr Ida, Notodden BTK 2 6 8

4 Vo Nini Do, B-72 4 4 8

5 Carlsen Rebekka, B-72 6 6

6 Nilsen Nora Bagner, B-72 4 4

6 Nordhelle Kristin, B-72 4 4



8 Jørgensen Frøydis, B-72 2 2 4

9 Kalvatn Anne Sophie, B-72 1 2 3

10 Horgen Sarah, B-72 2 2

10 Flaglien Silje, Fokus BTK 2 2

10 Lia Ingeborg, Notodden BTK 2 2

13 Lia Greta, Notodden BTK 1 1 2

13 Wetzel Katarina Evensen, B-72 1 1 2

15 Sommerstad Vivi Camilla, Eiker BTK 1 1

15 Myrås Maren, Stavanger BTK 1 1

15 Todok Tone Solerød, Nesodden BTK 1 1

15 Tran Katharina, Notodden BTK 1 1

15 Ruud Julie Grina, Harestua IL 1 1

15 Mork Tiril Egset, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

15 Green Aurora Fossåen, Nesodden BTK 1 1

NR. Gutter 15 B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Berner Sondre Grindheim, B-72 6 6 12

2 Hoel Mats, Fokus BTK 8 1 9

3 Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72 8 8

4 Horvli Even Nikolai, Molde BTK 1 4 5

4 Gjelle Maja H., B-72 1 4 5

6 Nilsen Nora Bagner, B-72 4 4

6 Carlsen Rebekka, B-72 4 4

8 Haug Borgar, Fokus BTK 2 2 4

9 Låte Thomas, Stord BTK 2 1 3

10 Kvanvig Jakob, Fokus BTK 2 2

10 Vetvik Finn, Lia IL 2 2

10 Langsholdt Benjamin, Sarpsborg BTK 2 2

10 Synstad Ole Tobias, Lia IL 2 2

10 Brandtzæg Edvard Stokke, Fokus BTK 2 2

15 Grini Hågen Viken, Fokus BTK 1 1 2

16 Meringdal Martin, IL Hjelset Fram 1 1

16 Håvardsen Andreas Nonslid, Skjoldar IL 1 1

16 Fransson Alexander Klerck, Fokus BTK 1 1

16 Eng Erik, Fokus BTK 1 1

16 Fransson Christian Klerck, Fokus BTK 1 1

16 Pedersen Ole Jørgen, Notodden BTK 1 1

16 Johansen Stian Tønsberg, Fokus BTK 1 1

16 Stey Victor, Fokus BTK 1 1

16 Thunem Kristoffer, Stavanger BTK 1 1

16 Vo Nini Do, B-72 1 1

NR. Jenter 15 B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Kalvatn Anne Sophie, B-72 6 6 12

2 Vo Nini Do, B-72 8 8

2 Nordhelle Kristin, B-72 8 8

4 Wetzel Katarina Evensen, B-72 4 4 8

5 Lia Ingeborg, Notodden BTK 4 2 6

5 Lange Lisa Marie, Harestua IL 2 4 6

7 Flaglien Silje, Fokus BTK 2 1 3

7 Green Aurora Fossåen, Nesodden BTK 2 1 3

7 Todok Tone Solerød, Nesodden BTK 2 1 3

7 Ruud Julie Grina, Harestua IL 1 2 3

7 Tran Katharina, Notodden BTK 1 2 3

12 Rolfsnes Emma Gustavsen, Harestua IL 2 2

13 Langbråten Maiken, Nesodden BTK 1 1

NR. Gutter 13 B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Haug Borgar, Fokus BTK 6 8 14

2 Fransson Alexander Klerck, Fokus BTK 8 4 12

3 Synstad Ole Tobias, Lia IL 2 6 8

4 Låte Thomas, Stord BTK 4 2 6

5 Sørheim Sigurd Tjalveson, Volda og Ørsta BTK 4 1 5

5 Eng Erik, Fokus BTK 1 4 5

7 Haraldseid Mathias, Fokus BTK 2 2 4

8 Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK 2 1 3

8 Tran Martin, Notodden BTK 1 2 3

10 Driveklepp Mina Molnes, Volda og Ørsta BTK 2 2

10 Fredriksen Daniel, Eiker BTK 2 2

12 Buringrud-Langen Fredrik, B-72 1 1 2

12 Stey Victor, Fokus BTK 1 1 2

14 Thommasen Angelo, Fokus BTK 1 1



14 Moqvist Noah, Fokus BTK 1 1

14 Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

14 Rouhani Matin, Lia IL 1 1

14 Sletbakken Edvard, Kobra BTK 1 1

14 Edvardsen Lars, Eiker BTK 1 1

14 Nilsen Henrik Bagner, B-72 1 1

14 Meringdal Martin, IL Hjelset Fram 1 1

NR. Jenter 13 B-72 Stavanger Laksevåg Sum

1 Flaglien Silje, Fokus BTK 8 4 12

2 Ruud Julie Grina, Harestua IL 6 4 10

2 Lange Lisa Marie, Harestua IL 4 6 10

4 Wetzel Katarina Evensen, B-72 8 8

5 Neskvern Mathilde, Kobra BTK 4 4

6 Todok Tone Solerød, Nesodden BTK 2 2 4

7 Torvik Evelyn, Volda og Ørsta BTK 2 2

7 Kvamsdal Mari, Sportsklubben Heros 2 2

7 Edøy Anna, Molde BTK 2 2

7 Langbråten Maiken, Nesodden BTK 2 2

11 Vimalasenan Akshaya, B-72 1 1

11 Humberseth Anastastia, Volda og Ørsta BTK 1 1

11 Wertebach Yoana Aminda, B-72 1 1

11 Kristoffersen Helene, Notodden BTK 1 1


